
Department of South & Southeast Asian Studies 

University of Calcutta 

 

31st  December 2020 

 

PhD in South and Southeast Asian Studies 2020 admission 
List of candidates called for  interview scheduled on 5th 6th and 7th  January 2021 

 
 
 
Please take note of following : 
 

1. The interview time is  6PM -9 PM on 5th and 6th  January 2021 and from 10 AM -2 PM  on 7th 
January 2021 through Google Meet both days 

2. The following candidates are asked to meet the Interview Panel on 5th January 2021 at 6PM  
 

 
Name 

 
Category 

 
e-mail Address 

1. Abdul Mojaffar Mondal OBC-A mojaffar1989@yahoo.com 

2. Abhishek Podder OBC-B abhishekpodder21@gmail.com 

3. Achintya Pal Gen. achintyasrsvm1@gmail.com 

4. Adhir Dalui SC adhir.panchla@gmail.com 

5. Aishwarya Basu Gen. aishwaryabasu1996@gmail.com 

6. Ananya Chakrabarti Hearing Impaired ananyachakrabarti7@gmail.com 

7. Animesh Manna OBC-B animeshmanna27@gmail.com 

8. Anindya Sarkar Gen. anindya84@yahoo.com 

9. Anup Mondal SC manup4043@gmail.com 

10. Aparna Dey OBC aparnadey1992.in@gmail.com 

11. Arjun Sarader SC arjunsarader0803@gmail.com 

12. Arnab Roy Gen. arnab24m95@gmail.com 

13. Arunava Sinha Gen. arunavasinha82@gmail.com 

14. Arup Biswas SC biiswasarup@gmail.com 

15. Bidyabharati Halder SC bidyabharat94@gmail.com 

16. Biplab Bhakta  SC bhakta.biplab215@gmail.com 

17. Biswajit Maiti OBC-B biswajitmaitisana@gmail.com 

18. Biswajit Singha Roy Gen. bsingharoy900@gmail.com 

19. Bumba Dey Gen bumbadeypbc19@gmail.com 

20. Chandrani Roy Gen. chandraniray77@gmail.com 

21. Debanjan Dey Gen. debanjan.2014dey@gmail.com 

22. Debarshi Roy Gen. roydebarshi7@gmail.com 

23. Debasis Bhunia SC debasisbhuniahis@gmail.com 

24. Debasish Nath OBC-B debasishnath716@gmail.com 

25. Debjani Chakraborty Gen. chakraborty.debjani.dc@gmail.com 

26. Deepmay Kundu OBC-B dkundu72@gmail.com 

27. Dhruba kar SC dhrubakarpbc@gmail.com 



28. Dinesh Dalui SC dineshdalui2017@gmail.com 

29. Dipta Sikdar Gen. dipsosroy@gmail.com 

30. Emamul Mondal OBC-A emamulmondal44@gmail.com 

 
3. The following candidates are  asked to meet the Interview Panel on 6th January 2021 at 

6PM  

 

1. Erham Shaikh OBC-A erhamsk88@gmail.com 

2. Golam Mostafa Sk OBC-A gmsk143@gmail.com 

3. Himansu Barman SC himansubarman.hb@gmail.com 

4. Indranil Das Gen. dasindranil.das@gmail.com 

5. Jhelum Ghosh Gen. ghosh.ria2014@gmail.com 

6. Kalachand Sain Gen. kalachand31@gmail.com 

7. Kalyan Mandal OBC-B mandalkalyan08@gmail.com 

8. Kaushik Paul OBC-B paul996kaushik@gmail.com 

9. Koushik Chatterjee Gen. kchatterjee417@gmail.com 

10. Kuddus Ali Mondal OBC-A alimonalkuddus@gmail.com 

11. Madhurima Ghosh OBC madhurima.ghosh.49@gmail.com 

12. Malika Banerjee Gen. malikabanerjee95@gmail.com 

13. Mandira Banerjee Gen. mandirabanerjee75@gmail.com 

14. MD Masud Akhtar OBC-A masudakhtar01@gmail.com 

15. Md. Hefjullah OBC-A mdhefjullah@gmail.com 

16. Md. Mehedi Hasan OBC-A mehedihasanjamali@gmail.com 

17. Meghna Chakraborty Gen. meghnachakraborty6363@gmail.com 

18. Mohor Chakraborty Gen. mohorju463@gmail.com 

19. Moumita Roy Gen. munuhistory@gmail.com 

20. Mousumi Pal OBC-B angelmousumi77@gmail.com 

21. Nanda Ray Bhatt Gen. bnandaray@gmail.com 

22. Nibedita Mondal SC mondalnibedita66@gmail.com 

23. Nilanjana Mitra Mallick Gen. nilanjana.mitra86@gmail.com 

24. Nourin Siddique OBC-A nourinsiddique786@gmail.com 

25. Partha Sarathi Bhowmik Gen. bhowmikp73@gmail.com 

26. Pinki Jana Gen. pinkijana.001164@gmail.com 

27. Prakash Khundrakpam Gen. prakash.kh305@gmail.com 

28. Pritha Roy SC pritharoy330@gmail.com 

29. Priti Singh Gen. priti2756@gmail.com 

30. Rahul Hazra OBC-B rahulhazra85@gmail.com 

 

4. The following candidates are asked to meet the Interview Panel on 7th January 2021 at 10 

AM  

 
Name 

 
Category 

 
e-mail Address 

1. Rahul Thanadar  SC thanadar1992@gmail.com 

2. Rajarshi Chakraborty Gen rajarshichakraborty21@gmail.com 

3. Rajarshi Guha Gen. rajuisrisi@gmail.com 

4. Raju Karmakar OBC-B karmakarraju73@gmail.com 

5. Ramesh Barman SC rbarman78@gmail.com 

6. Ratan Bar SC ratanbar99@gmail.com 



7. Rippy Das Gen. rippydas.udl@gmail.com 

8. Safiul Islam OBC-A yoursafiul@gmail.com 

9. Sandip Kumar Sen Gen. sandipkumar.belda@gmail.com 

10. Santosh Barik OBC Santosh.barik1993@gmail.com 

11. Santu Bar SC santuseeu@gmail.com 

12. Santu Dey Gen. deysantu742@gmail.com 

13. Sarajit Mondal Gen sarajit87@gmail.com 

14. Sarani Mukherjee Gen. sarani.mukherjee@gmail.com 

15. Sayantan Pal Chaudhuri Gen. pcsayantan@gmail.com 

16. Sekhar Sarkar Gen. sekharsarkar10000@gmail.com 

17. Shireen Sardar  shireensardar03@gmail.com 

18. Shuvajit Sarkar Gen. iamshuvajitsarkar@gmail.com 

19. Sima Biswas SC biswassima1703@gmail.com 

20. Sintu Mondal SC sintumondal94517@gmail.com 

21. Sk Hasibul Hoque  OBC-A skhasibulhoque07@gmail.com 

22. Sk Mahammad Hasanuzzaman OBC-A samratkeshpur@gmail.com 

23. Sk. Sahajahan OBC-A sahajahan1992sk@gmail.com 

24. Sonia Das SC soniadas2401@gmail.com 

25. Sourajit Bhattacharya Gen. talk2sourajit@gmail.com 

26. Srimoyee Ghosh Gen. nilanjanaght@gmail.com 

27. Subha Mangal Chakma ST subhamangal1@gmail.com 

28. Subhankar Dey Gen. ashudey40@gmail.com 

29. Subhankar Maity Gen. subhankar.maity28@gmail.com 

30. Subhra Pratim Roy Gen. subhrapratim94@gmail.com 

31. Sudeshna Das OBC-B sudeshnadas1990@rediffmail.com 

32. Sumanta Adhikari SC sumantaadhikari2021@gmail.com 

33. Sumitabh Debnath OBC-NCL sumitabhdebnath4u@gmail.com 

34. Sunetra Samajpati Gen. sunetrasamajpati59@gmail.com 

35. Surojit Mallick OBC-B surojit.mallick94@gmail.com 

36. Susmita Bhattacharjee Gen. chakrabortysusmita044@gmail.com 

37. Susmita Paul Gen. paul.sush@yahool.in 

38. Suvajit Mondal SC suvajitmondal9729@gmail.com 

39. Suvraleena Bandyopadhyay Gen. suvraleenabandyopadhyay@gmail.com 

40. Swagata Bhattacharyya  Gen. swagatabhattacharyya4@gmail.com 

41. Swarnadeep Sen Gen. swarnadeepsen1453@gmail.com 

42. Tapan Adhikari Gen. taadhikari@gmail.com 

43. Wasim Akram OBC-A wasimakram786127@gmail.com 

 
5. Candidates are advised to be prepared for an online meet on the respective date and time  

frame and  register their presence through email at the beginning .  
6. Candidates will be given a link on their email each date  15 minutes prior to their interview 

slot  
7. Candidates will be called as per alphabetical order  
8. Please check your email and advise if there is any error in your email address  : 

dsseas.hod@gmail.com  
 
 

Head of the Department/DSSEAS/CU 

mailto:dsseas.hod@gmail.com

